
Week of: 6/15/2020

Date Driver Aide Activity Bus #
Monday, June 15, 2020 Darrell Kraft Lisa Duffy Shuttle 6
Tuesday, June 16, 2020 Darrell Kraft Lisa Duffy Shuttle 6

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Darrell Kraft Lisa Duffy Shuttle 6
Thursday, June 18, 2020 Darrell Kraft Lisa Duffy Shuttle 6

Friday, June 19, 2020 NO Shuttle

1st Shuttle LaHarpe Kids only 7:00 a.m. Leave IW
7:30 a.m. Leave LaHarpe
8:00 a.m. Arrive at IW
Clean Bus
8:50 a.m. To LaHarpe
9:20 a.m. Arrive at LaHarpe
Clean Bus

2nd Shuttle LaHarpe and Dallas Kids
9:35 a.m. To Dallas

10:00 a.m. Leave Dallas
10:25 a.m. Arrive at IW
Clean Bus

11:20 a.m.
Return to 

Dallas/LaHarpe
Return to IW 

Clean Bus

Transportation Schedule

Time shows departure from Illini West unless specified.

Morning Shuttle

Students must  pass medical questionaire to get on the bus and then sit in assigned seat.



Week of: 6/22/2020

Date Driver Aide Activity Bus #
Monday, June 22, 2020 Lisa Duffy Darrell Kraft Shuttle 6
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Lisa Duffy Darrell Kraft Shuttle 6

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Lisa Duffy Darrell Kraft Shuttle 6
Thursday, June 25, 2020 Lisa Duffy Darrell Kraft Shuttle 6

Friday, June 26, 2020 NO Shuttle

1st Shuttle LaHarpe Kids only 7:00 a.m. Leave IW
7:30 a.m. Leave LaHarpe
8:00 a.m. Arrive at IW
Clean Bus
8:50 a.m. To LaHarpe
9:20 a.m. Arrive at LaHarpe
Clean Bus

2nd Shuttle LaHarpe and Dallas 
Kids 9:35 a.m. To Dallas

10:00 a.m. Leave Dallas
10:25 a.m. Arrive at IW
Clean Bus

11:20 a.m. Return to Dallas/LaHarpe

Return to IW 
Clean Bus

Transportation Schedule

Time shows departure from Illini West unless specified.

Morning Shuttle

Students must  pass medical questionaire to get on the bus and then sit in assigned seat.



Week of: 6/29/2020

Date Driver Activity Destination Bus # Depart
Monday, June 29, 2020
Tuesday, June 30, 2020

Wednesday, July 01, 2020
Thursday, July 02, 2020

Friday, July 03, 2020

Transportation Schedule

Time shows departure from Illini West unless specified.
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